4/9/25, 3:15 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SINDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1931603

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 56759

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE DR AMBEDKAR ROAD, VELANDIPALAYAM, COIMBATORE,

COIMBATORE, TAMILNADU - 641025

5 PRINCIPAL NAME BAGYALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., M.PHIL., B.ED.,

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID sindhiinternationalcbe@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 04222437949

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Grant_letter.pdf

2 COPIES OF https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/TRUST _DEED1.pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | ns-//sindhiinternationalschool.com/NO_OBJECTION_CERTIFICATE.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | s /sindhiinternationalschool.com/SCHOOL_RECOGNITION_CERTIFICATE.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Building_Licence.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Fire_Safety.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Self_certificate.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Sanitary_Certificate1.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/5



4/9/25, 3:15 PM

NOTE:

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS

ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/FEE_STRUCTURE.pdf

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Yearly_calender.pdf

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/SCHOOL_MANAGEMENT_COMMITTEE1.pdf

https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/PTA1.pdf

1 PRINCIPAL BAGYALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 60
PGT 9
TGT 15
PRT 23
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR YES
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER YES

RESULT CLASS: X

RESULT CLASS: XlI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

2/5



4/9/25, 3:15 PM

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF

SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE

SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SURESH KUMAR S

UMARANI S

CHITRAKALA G

KAYALVIZHI S

PRIYAP

RAJESWARI R

GAYATHRI G

SUBHAPREMA P

RAKULAN R

MANOJ S

P J BILHAANAND

VANISRI C R

THILAGAVATHI R

BRINDA M

BAGAVATHI A

VALARMATHI G

ROSEMARY A

PUNITHA JOTHI P

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

5300

50 & 48

6 & 58

YES

21

21

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rrVwysXfNbo

M.A

B.Sc
M.Sc(Maths)
M.SC

M.SC

MA., M.PHIL.,
B.COM

M.SC., M.PHIL,
M.A, M.AAENG LIT
M.Sc(Maths)
B.COM

B.A

M.COM., M.PHIL
M.SC

B.COM

M.SC

B.A

B.COM,,

3/5



4/9/25, 3:15 PM

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SHANMUGAPRIYA S

ANITHAP

SRIPRIYAC

PRAKASHINI R

ARUN PRASAD A

LEELAVATHI V

VIJAYALAKSHMI RAVI

USHAR

GOWRI VEKATESH R

DEEPA M

SUDHAK

PREMA C

VICTORIA RANI A

KIRUTHIKADEVI R

CHITRASELVI K

RAHAMATH NISHA K A

KEERTHIPRIYA P

SEEMASHAH

PRIYA S

JAYALAKSHMI

SIVAGURUNATHAN

RATHIKAM

PRIYAS

DHARANYA S

AISHWARYA S

GEETHAK

KUMUDHA DEVI

ANGELINE D

LAKSHMIPRABHA

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PET

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

B.Sc

M.A.

B.Sc

B.Sc

M.P.ED

B.P.ED

B.COM, M.A., DECE

B.COM, DIPLOMA IN MONTESSORI,
D.EL.ED

M.COM, DECE, D.EL.ED
B.SC., D.EL.ED.,ECCE

B.COM., ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN
MONTESSORI AND PRIMARY
EDUCATION

M.SC., DIP IN MONTESSORI
TRAINING

DCA., HINDI -RASTRABASHA, DIP IN
SECTRETARIAL COURSE

M.SC., B.ED,,
M.SC., B.ED,,

B.A., DIPLOMA IN KINDERGARTEN
TRAINING

B.SC., B.ED.,

B.A., B.ED(HINDI)
M.SC., YOGA

MUSIC TEACHER

B.A

M.COM, M.Sc ( YOGA)

M.A., M.SC., MLISC., M.PHIL PGDGC,
CERTIFICATE IN GUIDANCE

M.SC., B.ED,,
B.A

B.Sc

M.SC., B.ED.,
M.A

M.A., B.ED

4/5



4/9/25, 3:15 PM

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

KEERTHANA

BAGYALAKSHMI S

SARAVANAN N

BAGYALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN

RAMELA K

PRIYAK

VIGNESH KUMAR N

REVATHY A

MADATHI K

JOTHI E

MEHALA S

SREE MAHALAKSHMI

MANJU M

JALJA RAVISHANKAR

ELANGOVAN M

GOWRI SHANTHINI K

KAMALADURGA S

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

M.C.A., B.ED., MPhil

M.A., B.ED.,

M.SC

M. PHIL

M Phil

MSC

Mcom

MSC

B.A.

B.COM

M.Sc

B.com

B.COM

B.A

B.ABPEd

MSC

B.A

5/5



