APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SINDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1931603
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	56759
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	DR AMBEDKAR ROAD, VELANDIPALAYAM, COIMBATORE, COIMBATORE, TAMILNADU - 641025
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	BAGYALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., M.PHIL., B.ED.,
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	sindhiinternationalcbe@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	04222437949

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Grant_letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/TRUST_DEED1.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/NO_OBJECTION_CERTIFICATE.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/SCHOOL_RECOGNITION_CERTIFICATE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Building_Licence.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Fire_Safety.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Self_certificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Sanitary_Certificate1.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/FEE_STRUCTURE.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/Yearly_calender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/SCHOOL_MANAGEMENT_COMMITTEE1.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://sindhiinternationalschool.com/PTA1.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	PRINCIPAL	BAGYALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN	
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	60	
	PGT	9	
	TGT	15	
	PRT	23	
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5	
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	YES	
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	YES	

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF	PASS	REMARKS
NO.		REGISTERED	STUDENTS	PERCENTAGE	

	STUDENTS	PASSED		
1				

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	5300
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	50 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 58
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	21
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	21
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rrVwysXfNbo

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SURESH KUMAR S	PGT	M.A
2	UMARANI S	TGT	B.Sc
3	CHITRAKALA G	TGT	M.Sc(Maths)
4	KAYALVIZHI S	TGT	M.SC
5	PRIYA P	TGT	M.SC
6	RAJESWARI R	TGT	MA., M.PHIL.,
7	GAYATHRI G	TGT	B.COM
8	SUBHAPREMA P	TGT	M.SC., M.PHIL ,
9	RAKULAN R	TGT	M.A, M.A ENG LIT
10	MANOJ S	PGT	M.Sc(Maths)
11	P J BILHA ANAND	PRT	B.COM
12	VANISRI C R	PRT	B.A
13	THILAGAVATHI R	PRT	M.COM., M.PHIL
14	BRINDA M	PRT	M.SC
15	BAGAVATHI A	PRT	B.COM
16	VALARMATHI G	PRT	M.SC
17	ROSEMARY A	PRT	B.A
18	PUNITHA JOTHI P	PRT	B.COM.,

		•	
19	SHANMUGAPRIYA S	PRT	B.Sc
20	ANITHA P	PRT	M.A.
21	SRIPRIYA C	PRT	B.Sc
22	PRAKASHINI R	PRT	B.Sc
23	ARUN PRASAD A	PET	M.P.ED
24	LEELAVATHI V	PET	B.P.ED
25	VIJAYALAKSHMI RAVI	NTT	B.COM, M.A., DECE
26	USHA R	NTT	B.COM, DIPLOMA IN MONTESSORI, D.EL.ED
27	GOWRI VEKATESH R	NTT	M.COM, DECE, D.EL.ED
28	DEEPA M	NTT	B.SC., D.EL.ED.,ECCE
29	SUDHA K	NTT	B.COM., ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN MONTESSORI AND PRIMARY EDUCATION
30	PREMA C	NTT	M.SC., DIP IN MONTESSORI TRAINING
31	VICTORIA RANI A	NTT	DCA., HINDI -RASTRABASHA, DIP IN SECTRETARIAL COURSE
32	KIRUTHIKA DEVI R	PRT	M.SC., B.ED.,
33	CHITRASELVI K	PRT	M.SC., B.ED.,
34	RAHAMATH NISHA K A	NTT	B.A., DIPLOMA IN KINDERGARTEN TRAINING
35	KEERTHIPRIYA P	PRT	B.SC., B.ED.,
36	SEEMASHAH	PRT	B.A., B.ED(HINDI)
37	PRIYA S	OTHER	M.SC., YOGA
38	JAYALAKSHMI	OTHER	MUSIC TEACHER
39	SIVAGURUNATHAN	OTHER	B.A
40	RATHIKA M	OTHER	M.COM, M.Sc (YOGA)
41	PRIYA S	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.A., M.SC., MLISC., M.PHIL PGDGC, CERTIFICATE IN GUIDANCE
42	DHARANYA S	PRT	M.SC., B.ED.,
43	AISHWARYA S	PRT	B.A
44	GEETHA K	PRT	B.Sc
45	KUMUDHA DEVI	PGT	M.SC., B.ED.,
46	ANGELINE D	PGT	M.A
47	LAKSHMIPRABHA	TGT	M.A., B.ED

4/9/25, 3:15 PM		Mandatory Disclosure Details SARAS 6.0		
48	KEERTHANA	PGT	M.C.A., B.ED., MPhil	
49	BAGYALAKSHMI S	TGT	M.A., B.ED.,	
50	SARAVANAN N	PGT	M.SC	
51	BAGYALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN	PRINCIPAL	M. PHIL	
52	RAMELA K	PGT	M Phil	
53	PRIYA K	TGT	MSC	
54	VIGNESH KUMAR N	PGT	Mcom	
55	REVATHY A	TGT	MSC	
56	MADATHI K	TGT	B.A.	
57	JOTHI E	PRT	B.COM	
58	MEHALA S	PGT	M.Sc	
59	SREE MAHALAKSHMI	NTT	B.com	
60	MANJU M	PRT	B.COM	
61	JALJA RAVISHANKAR	TGT	B.A	
62	ELANGOVAN M	PET	B.A BPEd	
63	GOWRI SHANTHINI K	TGT	MSC	
64	KAMALADURGA S	TGT	B.A	